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Middx County Championships 2020 - 08/02/2020 to 16/02/2020

MCASA COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2020
at London Aquatic Centre
Jr Wilkinson Sword - Boys

Name

Gould, Victor

Chirita, Joshua

Biss, Leon
Birlouez-Lee, Edgar
Greenwalker, Arthur
Podurgiel, Benjamin
Knight, Luke

Kaye, Joe

Croke, Thomas
Baughan-Withington, Zac
Iweanya, Lucas

Keers, Jack
Ionel-Asauleac, Andrew
Toth, Kristof

Berat, Ardior

Hall, Samuel

Lazizi, Rassim

Adams, Fynn

Jeffers, Liam

Awan, Rayan
Carreiras-Rebelo, Gabriel
El-Okla, Mahmoud
Morgan, Malakai
Lonnen, Freddie

Guzy, Matthew

Gwynfil, Solomon

Waissman, Louis

Age
11
11
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11
11
10
11
11
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11
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11
11
10
11

Team

Camden Swiss Cottage SC
Hillingdon SC

Camden Swiss Cottage SC
Ealing SC

Teddington SC

Camden Swiss Cottage SC
Brompton Swimming Club
Barnet Copthall SC
Barnet Copthall SC
Barnet Copthall SC
Staines SC

Teddington SC

Barnet Copthall SC
Ealing SC

Enfield Swim Squad
Teddington SC

Bethnal Green SC

Ealing SC

Teddington SC

Enfield Swim Squad
Barnet Copthall SC
Anaconda SC

Enfield Swim Squad
Hounslow Jets

Hackney Aquatics
Camden Swiss Cottage SC

Bo Of Harrow

Points

86
58
38
32
30
28
25
24
23
21
20
20
19
15
11
10
8
7
3.50

3.50



